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Future Meetings 
February - March 2019 

 

February 
Tuesday, February 5  Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
    *Ordinance Revisions Public Hearing, 9:20 a.m. 
    *CHB Meeting in Waterville at 1:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, February 7 Blue Earth – Le Sueur Joint Ditch 15 landowner informal meetings, 1:30 

p.m. in the third floor conference room at the Blue Earth County 
Courthouse, 204 S. 5th Street, Mankato 

 
Saturday, February 9 Annual Township Meeting, 10:00 a.m. in the Le Sueur County 

Commissioners Room 
 
Tuesday, February 12 Blue Earth – Le Sueur Joint Ditch 15 Final Redetermination hearing, 1:30 

p.m. in the Commissioners Room at the Blue Earth County Courthouse, 
204 S. 5th Street, Mankato (Commissioners Rohlfing and Wetzel) 

 
Thursday, February 14   P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Monday, February 18  Offices Closed for President’s Day 
 
Tuesday, February 19   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, February 21   Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Tuesday, February 26   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
 

March 

Tuesday, March 5  Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, March 14   P&Z Meeting, 7:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Tuesday, March 19   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
 
Thursday, March 21   Board of Adjustment Meeting, 3:00 p.m. at Environmental Services  
 
Tuesday, March 26   Board Meeting, 9:00 a.m. 
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